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OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED 
WESTERN ONSHORE BASIN 
R&P SECTION :  VADODARA 

 
 

 
No. BDA/R&P/Contract MO/Results/2022-24         Date: 29.07.2022 
 

Engagement of Contract Medics – Vadodara 
 
An advertisement No 01/2022 (R&P)/Cont. Medics/Vadodara, dated 28.06.2022 was 
published by ONGC for various posts of Doctors for engagement on contract basis till 
30.06.2024. As part of the selection process, walk-in interview for the post(s) of General 
Duty Medical Officer (GDMO), Field Medical Officer (FMO) and Medical Officer 
(Homeopathy) was held on 04.07.2022 and 05.07.2022 at Vadodara. 
 
List of candidates (in order of merit) who have been selected/ waitlisted against the 
aforementioned posts are given in the table below. 
 

1. Post: General Duty Medical Officer (GDMO): UR-03, OBC-02, SC-01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the candidate(s) (Dr.) Date of Birth Total 
Marks 
obtained 

Remarks 

UR 
1 Patel Ashutosh D 26/09/1991 88 Selected 
2 Sanjaykumar Shankar 08/05/1960 87.5 Selected 
3 Prashansa Sinha 31/03/1997 87 Selected 
4 Parikh Jay Markhandbhai 25/06/1986 86.5 Waitlisted 
5 Mayank Pankajbhai Modi 14/06/1986 86 Waitlisted 
6 Rana Jigneshkumar Jaydevsinh 21/01/1993 85.5 Waitlisted 
7 Eris Rajwadi 03/05/1994 84 Waitlisted 
8 Kishan Vijaykumar Patel 18/08/1995 82 Waitlisted 
9 Dobariya Harshilkumar Jayantibhai 21/09/1995 82 Waitlisted 
10 Nagar Jaynil 24/02/1998 82 Waitlisted 
11 Bhavesh J Raj  01/06/1962 81 Waitlisted 
12 Rathod Alpeshkumar  Bharatbhai 15/06/1987 81 Waitlisted 
13  A Vishnu Vandana 24/08/1988 81 Waitlisted 
14 Nilay Saraf 01/09/1990 81 Waitlisted 
15 Patel Sahaj Dharmendrabhai 01/08/1996 81 Waitlisted 
16 Nikunj Valia 13/10/1996 81 Waitlisted 
17 Swetabh Bhatnagar 03/03/1997 81 Waitlisted 
18 Domadiya Jatinkumar Pravinbhai 27/03/1997 81 Waitlisted 

19 Joshi Krupal Rakesh  24/06/1998 81 Waitlisted 
20 Keyur Ashokkumar Bhatt 20/07/1990 80 Waitlisted 
21 Silpa Mathew 30/05/1992 80 Waitlisted 
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Sl. 
No. 

Name of the candidate(s) (Dr.) Date of Birth Total 
Marks 
obtained 

Remarks 

OBC 
1 Chintan M Inamdar 24/10/1996 84 Selected 
2 Animesh Namdeo 16/07/1990 83 Selected 
3 Chauhan Priyal Jashubhai 02/10/1997 82 Waitlisted 
4 Hadiya Jigneshkumar Shitharbhai 13/05/1992 81 Waitlisted 
5 Panchal Archi Bhadreshkumar 06/09/1993 81 Waitlisted 
6 Sanket Kumar Ashokbhai Suthar 19/11/1996 79 Waitlisted 
7 Karan G Chauhan 30/12/1993 78 Waitlisted 
8 Chitraben Ganeshbhai Prajapati 08/12/1997 78 Waitlisted 

SC 
1 Vijay Kumar Singh  06/03/1986 79.5 Selected 
2 Vaibhav Chawala  13/12/1997 79 Waitlisted 
3 Chintu C Zala  02/06/1962 78 Waitlisted 

 
 
 

2. Post: Field Medical Officer (FMO): UR-01, OBC-01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the candidate(s) (Dr.) Date of Birth Total 
Marks 
obtained 

Remarks 

UR 
1 Eris Rajwadi 03/05/1994 87 Selected 
2 Mayank Pankajbhai Modi 14/06/1986 86 Waitlisted 
3 Rana Jigneshkumar Jaydevsinh 21/01/1993 85 Waitlisted 
4 Kishan Vijaykumar Patel 18/08/1995 82 Waitlisted 
5 Nilay Saraf 01/09/1990 81 Waitlisted 
6 Patel Purvil Kiritbhai 28/05/1995 81 Waitlisted 
7 Patel Sahaj Dharmendrabhai 01/08/1996 81 Waitlisted 
8 Nikunj Valia 13/10/1996 81 Waitlisted 
9 Nagar Jaynil 24/02/1998 81 Waitlisted 
10 Devisi Gargava 15/03/1998 81 Waitlisted 
11 Joshi Krupal Rakesh 24/06/1998 81 Waitlisted 
12 Bhavesh J Raj  01/06/1962 80 Waitlisted 
OBC 
1 Panchal Archi Bhadreshkumar 06/09/1993 83 Selected 
2 Chintan M Inamdar  24/10/1996 82 Waitlisted 
3 Hadiya Jigneshkumar Shitharbhai 13/05/1992 81 Waitlisted 
4 Chauhan Priyal Jashubhai 02/10/1997 81 Waitlisted 
5 Sanket Kumar Ashokbhai Suthar 19/11/1996 79 Waitlisted 
6 Mitheshkumar Himatbhai Kaklotar 06/02/1997 79 Waitlisted 
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3. Post: Medical Officer (Homeopathy): UR-01 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the candidate(s) (Dr.) Date of Birth Total 
Marks 
obtained 

Remarks 

UR 
1 H A Joshi 14/02/1987 90 Selected 
2 Mital Jaiswal  16/05/1981 84 Waitlisted 
3 Shailaja Amit Thakkar  08/09/1987 81 Waitlisted 
4 Deepa Rawat 27/02/1994 81 Waitlisted 
5 Arti Rajkumar Bopche 26/06/1995 81 Waitlisted 
6 Aiswaria P. P.  16/10/1983 80 Waitlisted 
7 Kunjal Manojkumar Sharma  21/08/1984 80 Waitlisted 
8 Nirali R Shah  29/06/1996 80 Waitlisted 
9 Urvish Upadhyay   05/08/1996 80 Waitlisted 
10 Pooja Sureshkumar Nair 19/12/1997 80 Waitlisted 
11 Shivani A Purohit 15/06/1998 80 Waitlisted 

 
The joining of selected candidates shall be subject to verification of their testimonials 
from the originals and submission of their caste certificates in the central government 
format (as the case maybe). 
 
 
 

DGM (HR)-I/C Sectoral R&P 
WON Basin- Vadodara 

****************************************************************************************************  
 


